

TYRONE ROAD @ SR 74 INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS FOR THE TOWN OF TYRONE, GEORGIA												
BID TABULATION												
BID DATE: October 11, 2016			MCCOY GRADING INC.			JHC CORPORATION			E.R. SNELL		SOUTHEASTERN SITE DEVEL.	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
1	Tyrone Road/S.R. 74 Intersection Improvements											
a.	Mobilization	1	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 3,678.50	L.S.	\$ 10,000.00	L.S.	\$ 5,000.00	L.S.	\$ 45,152.19	
b.	Demolition/Saw Cutting/Milling	1	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 2,475.35	L.S.	\$ 5,000.00	L.S.	\$ 14,500.00	L.S.	\$ 2,249.33	
c.	Graded Aggregate Base	550	Tons	\$ 22.65	\$ 12,457.50	\$ 36.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 28.50	\$ 15,675.00	\$ 25.97	\$ 14,283.50	
d.	9.5mm Superpave Asphalt Topping (96.25lbs/sy)	50	Tons	\$ 125.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00	
e.	19mm Superpave Asphalt Topping (220lbs/sy)	100	Tons	\$ 100.50	\$ 10,050.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 14,800.00	
f.	25mm Superpave Asphalt Binder (330lbs/sy)	150	Tons	\$ 91.50	\$ 13,725.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 16,050.00	\$ 146.00	\$ 21,900.00	
g.	Tack Coat	50	GAL.	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2.20	\$ 110.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 300.00	
h.	Striping, Marking & Arrows Crosswalks - Thermo	1	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 20,874.05	L.S.	\$ 4,000.00	L.S.	\$ 9,600.00	L.S.	\$ 15,225.36	
i.	Storm System Modifications	1	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 12,447.80	L.S.	\$ 11,000.00	L.S.	\$ 14,000.00	L.S.	\$ 17,258.47	
j.	ADA Ramps	2	Each	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,310.00	\$ 2,620.00	\$ 1,219.87	\$ 2,439.74	
k.	Signs and Posts	1	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 120.60	L.S.	\$ 4,000.00	L.S.	\$ 727.00	L.S.	\$ 702.65	
l.	24" Concrete Curb & Gutter	560	L.F.	\$ 18.35	\$ 10,276.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 8,960.00	\$ 19.50	\$ 10,920.00	\$ 13.80	\$ 7,728.00	
m.	Concrete R/W Markers	1	Each	\$ 85.85	\$ 85.85	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 160.28	\$ 160.28	
n.	Erosion Control, Complete	1	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 17,147.00	L.S.	\$ 2,500.00	L.S.	\$ 18,900.00	L.S.	\$ 32,500.77	
o.	Grading Complete	1	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 47,332.55	L.S.	\$ 92,000.00	L.S.	\$ 41,845.47	L.S.	\$ 42,500.00	
p.	Traffic Control, Incl. VMBs.	1	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 23,550.90	L.S.	\$ 15,000.00	L.S.	\$ 16,380.00	L.S.	\$ 20,692.00	
q.	Signal Modification, Complete Including Ped. Crossings	1	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 18,569.00	L.S.	\$ 11,000.00	L.S.	\$ 45,400.00	L.S.	\$ 18,130.90	
r.	Unsuitable Materials - Remove & Replace	100	C.Y.	\$ 30.05	\$ 3,005.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 118.00	\$ 11,800.00	\$ 70.87	\$ 7,087.00	
s.	Raised Reflective Pavement Markers	50	Each	\$ 19.80	\$ 990.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5.95	\$ 297.50	\$ 5.62	\$ 281.00	
2	Allowance per Special Conditions	1	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 7,500.00	L.S.	\$ 7,500.00	L.S.	\$ 7,500.00	L.S.	\$ 7,500.00	
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 213,085.10		\$ 231,080.00		\$ 253,729.97		\$ 278,391.19	
* Corrected Due to Math Error												

